TEA viestihiihto 2005

8.3.05 Leppavaara

Matkat 3 x 3 km

1. osuus perinteiselld, muut osuudet vapaalla tyylilla

Naiset
Sij. Joukkue Total 1. osuus
1 Espoon Kunto 31.39 Sirkka Hoffman
2 TEA 44.22 Sirpa Forsberg
Miehet
Sij. Joukkue Total 1. osuus
1 Keskuslaboratoria 28.51 Asko Sneck
2 Inex Partners 30.26 Marko Koivuluoma
3 Tapiolan Lampd 31.38 Pirjo Tinkanen

2. 0suUus
13.51 Maija Lang
14.13 Kaarina Alanne

2. 0suus
9.20 Raimo Pollari
12.10 Kai Elgland
13.33 Kari Nystrom

8.10
16.05

8.29
8.53
9.09

3. osuus
Marja Suomalainen
Liisa Kivekés

3. osuus
Mikael Lukander
Keijo Leppénen
Esko Mononen

9.38
14.04

11.02
9.23
8.56



